
MOCKTAILS

BEVERAGE
Soft

MELONADE  

NATURE OF GREEN  

HEALTHY BERRY  

SAADIYAT ISLAND TREAT  

GREENLAND  

GINGER APPLE  

NUTS LOVER  

THE BERRY TWEET  

39.00 

39.00 

45.00 

45.00 

45.00 

45.00 

49.00 

49.00 

SAN PELLEGRINO PET BTL 500 ML

AQUA PANNA PET BTL 330 ML

AED 30.00

AED 28.00

FRESH & DELICIOUS


